LAURENS COUNTY MAJOR EMPLOYERS

EMPLOYER
CARL VINSON VA MEDICAL CENTER
FAIRVIEW PARK HOSPITAL
P-D VALMIERA GLASS USA CORP.
YKK AP AMERICA, INC.
WESTROCK
FLEXSTEEL INDUSTRIES, INC.
FARMERS HOME FURNITURE
PARKER AEROSPACE, CSD
FRED’S, INC. S.E. DISTRIBUTION CENTER
BEST BUY, INC.

ERDRICH USA, INC.
GILMAN BUILDING PRODUCTS
EVANS CABINET CORPORATION

EASTER SEALS MIDDLE GEORGIA, INC.
DINEX EMISSION, INC.
POLYMER LOGISTICS
WILD BORE MACHINE, LLC
GAYCO HEALTHCARE
STEELFAB OF DUBLIN
DAR PRO SOLUTIONS

DUBLIN

TYPE OF BUSINESS
Veterans Hospital
General Acute Care Hospital
Glass Fiber, Needle Mat
Extruded Architectural Aluminum Products
Recycled Brown Paper
Upholstered Furniture Manufacturer
Furnishings, Appliances and Electronics
Aircraft Flight Control Systems
Southeastern Distribution Center
Distribution of Electronics
Automotive Brake Pistons, Punched and Stamped Auto Parts
Lumber, Wood Chips and Hogged Bark
Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturer
Vocational Rehabilitation Facilities
Emission Control and Exhaust Systems; Mufflers
Sanitation and Distribution of Produce Crates
Steel Fabrication and Machine Shop
Pharmaceutical Distribution
Steel Fabrication
Agribusiness

THE BUSINESS HEART OF GEORGIA

EMPLOYEE COUNT
1,700
750
400
350
350
330
251
195
196
193
160
144
103
102
90
80
79
77
76
73
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