## **LAURENS COUNTY MAJOR EMPLOYERS**

<b>EMPLOYER</b>	TYPE OF BUSINESS	<b>EMPLOYEE COUNT</b>
CARL VINSON VA MEDICAL CENTER	Veterans Hospital	1,700
FAIRVIEW PARK HOSPITAL	General Acute Care Hospital	750
P-D VALMIERA GLASS USA CORP.	Glass Fiber, Needle Mat	400
YKK AP AMERICA, INC.	<b>Extruded Architectural Aluminum Products</b>	350
WESTROCK	Recycled Brown Paper	350
FLEXSTEEL INDUSTRIES, INC.	<b>Upholstered Furniture Manufacturer</b>	330
FARMERS HOME FURNITURE	Furnishings, Appliances and Electronics	251
PARKER AEROSPACE, CSD	Aircraft Flight Control Systems	195
FRED'S, INC. S.E. DISTRIBUTION CENTER	Southeastern Distribution Center	196
BEST BUY, INC.	Distribution of Electronics	193
ERDRICH USA, INC.	Automotive Brake Pistons, Punched and Stamped Auto Parts	160
GILMAN BUILDING PRODUCTS	Lumber, Wood Chips and Hogged Bark	144
<b>EVANS CABINET CORPORATION</b>	Kitchen Cabinet Manufacturer	103
EASTER SEALS MIDDLE GEORGIA, INC.	Vocational Rehabilitation Facilities	102
DINEX EMISSION, INC.	<b>Emission Control and Exhaust Systems; Mufflers</b>	90
POLYMER LOGISTICS	Sanitation and Distribution of Produce Crates	80
WILD BORE MACHINE, LLC	Steel Fabrication and Machine Shop	79
GAYCO HEALTHCARE	Pharmaceutical Distribution	77
STEELFAB OF DUBLIN	Steel Fabrication	76
DAR PRO SOLUTIONS	Agribusiness	73



